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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Waste Hauling, Disposal Services and Rental of Related Equipment Contract Administrator: Margaret Klein

Specification No.: Spec#82260 Lead Department: Department of Aviation

O’Hare International Airport
Conference Date: May 7, 2010 11:00 a.m. Conference Location: Aviation Administration Bldg.

10510 W. Zemke Rd., 2nd Flr.
Conf. Rm. #1, Chgo, IL 60666

Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone and FAX e-mail address

Margaret Klein Department of Procurement Services
312-744-9807
312-742-8455

Margaret.Klein@cityofchicago.org

David Bowman Department of Aviation _______________ _________________

Gina Wiener Department of Aviation ______________ _____________________

John Rooney General Services ______________ ______________

Hyun Woo Lee

General Services ______________ ______________

Richard Evans
Department of Aviation ______________ ______________
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Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone and FAX e-mail address

Patrick J. O’Connor Independent Recycling Services
2401 S. Laflin St.
Chicago, Il 60608

Office-312-732-9253
Fax-312-942-9482 poconnor@recyclingit.com

Todd Gibbons
ARC Disposal & Recycling
2101 S. Busse Rd.
Mt. Prospect, Il 60056

Office-847-758-2252
FAX-847-718-9309

tgibbons@republicservices.com

Tim Sweeney
Republic Services
2608 S. Damen Ave.
Chicago, IL 60608

Office-773-797-0210
Fax-773-579-1044 tsweeney@republicservices.com

Michael McEnerney Allied Waste Services
2608 S. Damen Ave.
Chicago, IL 60608

Office-773-797-0114
Fax-773-797-0289 michael.mcenerney@awin.com

Elaine Davis
Diamond Waste & Recycling
P.O. Box 4581
Chicago, IL 60680

Office 773-606-2815
FAX-773-723-3662 esdavis@diamondwaste.net

Ron Augustyn
Veolia Environmental Services
4612 W. Lake St.
Melrose Park, IL 60160

Office: 708-409-9700
Fax: 708-240-2002 ron.augustyn@veoliaes.com

Sharon Minneci Veolia Environmental Services
4612 W. Lake St.
Melrose Park, IL 60160

Office: 708-409-9700
Fax: 708-240-2002 sharon.minneci@veoliaes.com

John Gerger
Waste Management
350 Sumac Rd.
Wheeling, Il 60090

Office: 847-520-0059
Fax: 847-520-1703 jgerger@wm.com

Mike Brink
Waste Management
1411 Opus Place, Suite 400
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Office: 630-724-8441
Fax: 630-241-1722 mbrink@wm.com
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Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone and FAX e-mail address

Steve Pierce
Waste Management
3800 S. Laramie
Cicero, IL 60804

Office: 708-222-5002
Fax: 630-688-7635 spierce@wm.com


